Specifications subject to change without notice ©Component Hardware
®
PROJECT NAME: _______________________________________
LOCATION: _____________________________________________
SPECIFIER ITEM NO. ____________________QTY: _________
COMPONENT HARDWARE PART NO. __________________
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Phone: 800-526-3694, 732-363-4700, Fax: 732-364-8110
SaniGrasp™ Patented Stainless Steel Door
Pull Treated with SANIGUARD® Antimicrobial
Product Protection
SG-101
SPC-SG-101   Rev. 3/2020
SaniGrasp™ patented stainless steel door pull
Heavy Duty Construction
•	Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Construction
•	ADA and ABA Compliant
•	Etched Instructions on Back plate
Specifications
Door pull to have 1” angled tubular pull for opening ease with the forearm.
Mounting hardware to be included and provided with SANIGUARD®
treatment. Furnished with (1) 3/8-16 UNC-2A x 2-1/2” bolt and (6) #8 sheet
metal screws.
NOTE: SANIGUARD® PRODUCT PROTECTION IS DESIGNED TO KEEP THE PRODUCT FRESHER
AND CLEANER BETWEEN NORMAL CLEANING ROUTINES. IT IS NOT A DISINFECTANT AND WILL
NOT PROTECT USERS OR OTHERS AGAINST FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS OR DISEASE. ALWAYS USE
GOOD HYGIENE AND CLEANING PRACTICES.
16”
(406mm)
4”
(101mm)
3”
(76mm)
7-1/2”
(190.5mm)
7-1/2”
(190.5mm)
4”
(102mm)
1”
(25mm)
1-3/4”
(44.5mm)
Etching on
back plate